Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,786

3,509

R$
5,040.00

03-11-2016

03-11-2016

03-11-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
PRESTACAO DE
SERVICOS EM
LIMPEZA E
CONSERVACAO
DE APARELHOS
DE AR
CONDICIONADOS,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL N2
019/2016.




